

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.8376 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	10.04.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, for filing M-Books and Quality Control Certificate, post the matter on 21.04.2025. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	